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KY State KTC Ron Rigney Division of Program 
Management 

Ron.Rigney@ky.gov 
 

502-564-3388 

KY FHWA KY FHWA DO  Gregory Rawlings Transportation Specialist gregory.rawlings@dot.gov 
 

502-223-6728 

KY FHWA KY FHWA DO  John Ballantyne Lead Transportation 
Specialist 

 John.ballantyne@dot.gov 
 

502-223-6747 

KY FHWA KY FHWA DO  Steve Mills ADA steve.mills@dot.gov 
 

502-223-6723 

KY FHWA FHWA, 
EFLHD 

David Payne Access Program Manager david.payne@dot.gov 
 

571-434-1543 

KY LPA Kentucky 
Association 
of counties 

Denny Nunnelley Execiutive Director/CEO, 
Kentucky Association of 
Counties 

denny.nunnelley@kaco.org 
 

502-223-7667 

KY FLMA NPS Kent Cochran Southeast FLHP Coordinator Kent_Cochran@nps.gov 
 

404-507-5725 

KY FLMA NPS Randy Scoggins Chief Ranger randy_scoggins@nps.gov 
 

423-569-2404, 
x263 

KY FLMA FWS Jo Ann Clark Regional Coordinator, Refuge 
Roads Program 

JoAnn_Clark@fws.gov 
 

404-679-4114 

KY FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transit and Trails Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 
 

703-358-2205 

KY FLMA USFS Jim Kozik Forest Highway Program 
Coordinator 

jkozik@fs.fed.us 
 

404-347-2470 

KY FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and FHWA 
Liaison Program Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 
 

703-605-4509 

KY FLMA DOD (non-
USACE) 

Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND-
SDDCTEA 

Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 
 

618-220-5229 

KY FLMA DOD 
(USACE) 

Jeff Defosse Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil 
 

513-684-3192 
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